
College Coach Email Location Sat Location Sun

Rutgers University Tom Conley TConley@scarletknights.com Rutgers Rutgers

NJ Institute of Tech (NJIT) Anthony Deleo anthony.j.deleo@njit.edu Torpey Park Westfield HS

Montclair State Vince Fondacaro fondacarov@montclair.edu Rutgers Rutgers

Stevens Institute of Tech Ryan Donovan Rdonovan3@gmail.com Torpey Park Westfield HS

Fordham University Jared Franklin jfranklin19@fordham.edu Rutgers Rutgers

Manhattan College Bobby Melley rmelley01@manhattan.edu St. Joe's St. Joe's Metuchen

Penn University Will Kaufman kaufman.upenn@gmail.com Torpey Park Westfield HS

Queens College Alex Nikolic anikolic100@gmail.com Rutgers Rutgers

Rutgers Newark Kevin Kelley kev.kelley@rutgers.edu Torpey Park Westfield HS

Lehigh University AJ Miller ajm516@lehigh.edu St. Joe's St. Joe's Metuchen

Elon Sean McGrath Smcgrath8@elon.edu St. Joe's Metuchen
Post (CT) Matt Packer mpacker@post.edu St. Joe's Metuchen


